

MAIN MENU TACOS	GLUTEN	DAIRY	SOY	EGGS	TREE NUTS	PEANUTS	SHELLFISH	FISH	VEGAN	THE BREAKDOWN
DRAGON TOFU TACO	●		●						●	Can request on corn tortilla but can't fully be GF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, VEGAN REMOULADE, TOFU MARINADE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	TOFU MARINADE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
IMPOSTER TACO	●		●						●	Can request GF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, BREADING, VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
DIABLO SHRIMP TACO	●	●	●	●			●			Can request GF, DF, SF, Egg Free
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, REMOULADE SAUCE	CREMA SAUCE, BUTTER	REMOULADE SAUCE	REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	SHRIMP	None	NO	
VEGAN DIABLO SHRIMP TACO	●		●						●	Can request GF, SF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, VEGAN BUTTER	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
FAMOUS FISH TACO	●	●	●	●				●		Can request GF, SF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, REMOULADE SAUCE, BREADING	CHEESE, CREMA SAUCE, BUTTERMILK DREDGE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT DF</u>	REMOULADE SAUCE	BREADING DREDGE, REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	FISH	NO	
CARNITAS TACO	●	●	●							Can request on corn tortilla but can't be fully GF, Can request DF.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, PORK MARINADE, SAUCE COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	CHEESE, CREMA SAUCE	PORK MARINADE, SAUCE COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	NO	
VEGAN CARNITAS TACO	●		●						●	Can request on corn tortilla, but unable to be fully GF.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, SWEET SOY SAUCE COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	SWEET SOY SAUCE- <u>ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
HULK TACO	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, DF,SF, or Egg Free
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, REMOULADE SAUCE	CHEESE, BUTTER	REMOULADE SAUCE, SWEET SOY SAUCE	REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	NO	
VEGAN HULK TACO	●		●						●	Can request on corn tortilla, but unable to be fully GF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	FLOUR TORTILLA, VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE SEITAN CHICKN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	VEGAN REMOULADE, SEITAN CHICKN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	

MAIN MENU BURGERS	GLUTEN	DAIRY	SOY	EGGS	TREE NUTS	PEANUTS	SHELLFISH	FISH	VEGAN	THE BREAKDOWN
VEGGIE BURGER	●		●						●	Can request on greens/no bun, but unable to be fully GF. Can request SF.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN, REMOULADE SAUCE, BREAD CRUMBS IN MIX- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	VEGAN BUTTERED BUN, REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
VEGGIE BURG- SANTA MUERTA	●		●						●	Can request no bun/on greens, but unable to be fully GF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN, BREAD CRUMBS IN MIX- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	VEGAN BUTTERED BUN, MISO IN CHILE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
YCSF BURGER	●	●	●	●						Can request no bun/on greens, but unable to be fully GF. Can request DF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN, REMOULADE SAUCE, SWEET SOY SAUCE ON PORK- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	CHEESE, BUTTERED BUN	SAUCE BURGER IS COOKED IN, REMOULADE SAUCE, PORK MARINADE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	NO	
IMPOSSIBLE YCSF BURGER	●		●						●	Can request no bun/on greens, but unable to be fully GF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN, VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, SWEET SOY SAUCE JACKFRUIT IS COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	VEGAN BUTTERED BUN, VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, SWEET SOY SAUCE JACKFRUIT IS COOKED IN, IMPOSSIBLE PATTY- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
WAKE & BAKE BURGER	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, DF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN	CHEESE, BUTTERED BUN	SAUCE BURGER IS COOKED IN	EGG, COFFEE MAYO	None	None	None	None	NO	
IMPOSSIBLE WAKE & BAKE	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, DF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN	CHEESE, BUTTERED BUN	IMPOSSIBLE PATTY- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	EGG, COFFEE MAYO	None	None	None	None	NO	
SANTA MUERTA BURGER	●	●	●							Can request GF, DF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN	CHEESE, BUTTERED BUN	SAUCE BURGER IS COOKED IN, MISO IN CHILE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	None	NO	
IMPOSSIBLE SANTA MUERTA	●		●						●	Can request GF. Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Burgers.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN	None	VEGAN BUTTERED BUN, MISO IN CHILE SAUCE, IMPOSSIBLE PATTY- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
CASTRO SANDWICH	●	●	●							Can request DF (can switch to Vegan Cheese). Other than that, we request no changes to Specialty Items.
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN, SWEET SOY SAUCE ON PORK	CHEESE, BUTTERED BUN	SWEET SOY SAUCE ON PORK	None	None	None	None	None	NO	
REG BURGER	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, DF, SF, Egg Free
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BUN	CHEESE, BUTTERED BUN	SAUCE BURGER IS COOKED IN	MAYO	None	None	None	None	NO	

MAIN MENU SIDES	GLUTEN	DAIRY	SOY	EGGS	TREE NUTS	PEANUTS	SHELLFISH	FISH	VEGAN	THE BREAKDOWN
ANIMAL FRIES	●		●	●						
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	REMOULADE, BATTERED FRIES- MENU ITEM NOT GF	None	REMOULADE SAUCE	REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	NO	We request no changes, this is a signature dish.
VEGAN ANIMAL FRIES	●		●						●	
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	VEGAN REMOULADE, BATTERED FRIES- MENU ITEM NOT GF	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	None	YES	We request no changes, this is a signature dish.
SALT & PEPPER FRIES	●								●	
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BATTERED FRIES- MENU ITEM NOT GF	None		None	None	None	None	None	YES	Allergen listed unable to be removed
GARLIC PARM FRIES	●	●	●	●						
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	REMOULADE, BATTERED FRIES- MENU ITEM NOT GF	CHEESE	REMOULADE SAUCE	SIDE OF REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	NO	We request no changes. If someone needs DF, please order the Vegan Version.
VEGAN GARLIC PARM FRIES	●		●	●					●	
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	VEGAN REMOULADE, BATTERED FRIES- MENU ITEM NOT GF	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	SIDE OF REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	YES	We request no changes
JALAPENO RANCH FRIES	●	●	●	●						
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BATTERED FRIES- MENU ITEM NOT GF	CHEESE, RANCH SEASONING, SIDE OF RANCH	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	SIDE OF RANCH	None	None	None	None	NO	We request no changes
SIDE SALAD	●	●		●						
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	CROUTONS	CHEESE, SIDE OF RANCH		SIDE OF RANCH	None	None	None	None	NO	Can request GF
VEGAN SIDE SALAD	●								●	
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	CROUTONS	None	None (unless we have a sudden vegan mayo product switch by our delivery co)	None	None	None	None	None	YES	Can request GF
CHIPS & SALSA									●	
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	None	None	None	None	None	None	None	None	YES	No allergens

MAIN MENU LARGE SALADS	GLUTEN	DAIRY	SOY	EGGS	TREE NUTS	PEANUTS	SHELLFISH	FISH	VEGAN	THE BREAKDOWN
DRAGON TOFU SALAD	●		●						●	Allergens listed unable to be removed
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, CROUTONS, TOFU MARINADE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	TOFU MARINADE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
IMPOSTER SALAD	●		●						●	Can request GF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BREADING, VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, CROUTONS	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
DIABLO SHRIMP SALAD	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, DF, SF, Egg Free
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	REMOULADE SAUCE, CROUTONS	CREMA SAUCE, BUTTER	REMOULADE SAUCE	REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	SHRIMP	None	NO	
VEGAN DIABLO SALAD	●		●	●					●	Can request GF, SF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, CROUTONS	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, VEGAN BUTTER	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	YES	
FAMOUS FISH SALAD	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, SF, Egg Free
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	BREADING, REMOULADE SAUCE, CROUTONS	CHEESE, CREMA SAUCE, BUTTERMILK DREDGE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT DF</u>	REMOULADE SAUCE	BREADING DREDGE, REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	FISH	NO	
CARNITAS SALAD	●	●	●							Can request DF
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	CROUTONS, PORK MARINADE, SAUCE COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	CHEESE, CREMA SAUCE	PORK MARINADE, SAUCE COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	NO	
VEGAN CARNITAS SALAD	●		●						●	Allergens listed unable to be removed
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	CROUTONS, SWEET SOY SAUCE COOKED IN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	SWEET SOY SAUCE- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	
HULK SALAD	●	●	●	●						Can request GF, DF, SF, Egg Free
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	REMOULADE SAUCE, CROUTONS	CHEESE, BUTTER	REMOULADE SAUCE	REMOULADE SAUCE	None	None	None	None	NO	
VEGAN HULK SALAD	●		●						●	Allergens listed unable to be removed
INGREDIENTS CONTAINING ALLERGEN	CROUTONS, VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE SEITAN CHICKN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT GF</u>	None	VEGAN REMOULADE SAUCE, SEITAN CHICKN- <u>MENU ITEM NOT SF</u>	None	None	None	None	None	YES	

WE RESPECTFULLY ASK THAT CHANGES TO OUR MENU *ONLY* BE REQUESTED IN CONNECTION WITH AN ALLERGY OR SEVERE INTOLERANCE. OUR MENU IS CHEF DESIGNED WITH MARRIED FLAVORS. PLS TRY IT OUT OTHERWISE. THX!

BREADS (BUNS/TORTS) CAN BE REMOVED OR REPLACED, SAUCES CAN BE REMOVED/REPLACED, CHEESES CAN BE REMOVED/REPLACED